No
.2
17
 E
 /
4-
20
24

Not suitable for multi-step machining!
 - M chip former
 Minimizes mismatch in multi-step machining
4
 END MILL 1DJ1R...W
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 1835 B
Ø
D
Ø
d
L2
LT
L1
a
Designation D d LT L1 L2 a Z IK
1DJ1R025030W5R00 25 25 100 30 68,5 7 2 3 0,34
1DJ1R032035W6R00 32 32 110 35 74,5 7 3 3 0,61
1DJ1R040040W6R00 40 32 110 40 74,5 7 4 3 0,66
SPARE PARTS
1 2
TS 35A088I/HG TX10x90-B
1 = insert screw   2 = Torx-bit

ad
e
 = P      = M      = K      = N      = S      = H
5
 END MILL 1DJ1R...X
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION
L
a
M Ø
d
1
Ø
D
LT
Designation D d1 LT L a M Z IK
1DJ1R025035X7R00 25 22 57 35 7 M12 2 3 0,11
1DJ1R032043X8R00 32 29 68 43 7 M16 3 3 0,23
1DJ1R040043X8R00 40 29 68 43 7 M16 4 3 0,29
SPARE PARTS
1 2
TS 35A088I/HG TX10x90-B
1 = insert screw   2 = Torx-bit

SQGU100408PNR-MP  0,10/0,20 positive cast iron geometry
SQGU100408PNR-MMP 0,10/0,20 high positive cast iron geometry
Gr
ad
e
 = P      = M      = K      = N      = S      = H
6
 SHOULDER MILL DJ_R
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
LT
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 LT a Z IK
DJ5R040R001) 40 16 38 40 7 4 3 0,2
DJ6R050R00 50 22 45 40 7 5 3 0,3
DJ5R050R001) 50 22 45 40 7 6 3 0,4
DJ6R063R00 63 22 47 40 7 6 3 0,5
DJ5R063R001) 63 22 47 40 7 8 3 0,5
DJ6R080R00 80 27 58 50 7 8 3 1,1
DJ5R080R001) 80 27 58 50 7 10 3 1,1
DJ6R100R00 100 32 66 50 7 10 3 1,6
DJ5R100R001) 100 32 66 50 7 14 3 1,7
DJ6R125R00 125 40 85 63 7 12 3 3,4
DJ5R125R001) 125 40 85 63 7 16 3 3,5
1) fine pitch (only for shiort chipping materials)
SPARE PARTS
1 2
TS 35A088I/HG TX10x90-B